_08000058784

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/F11011e #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(4.30000 2.000)
~
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filling Officer.

Office Use Only



000131192680

06/13/08--01024--019 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF VISION OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN

JUN 16 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	ALEXANDER TELLEZ (Name of Person) (Firm/Company) 8400 N.W. 25th STREET, SUITE 102 Report (Address) DORAL, FL 33122 (City/State and Zip Code)	SECRET
	(Firm/Company)	FCOF
	8400 N.W. 25th STREET, SUITE 1023	PORAL
	DORAL, FL 33122	
,	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For fur	her information concerning this matter, please call:	
	(Name of Person) at (305) 986-6611 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.	O0 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \Bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \Bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Lim		pany is:			
NEUTRAL	CUSTOMS end with the words "Limit	BROK ited Lightlity	CERAGE,	LLC.	
(Musi	and while the words. Limit	ited Liability	Company, L.E.C.,	or LLC.	
ARTICLE II - Adda The mailing address a		of the princ	cipal office of th	ne Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Add	dress:	1	Mailing Addres	<u> </u>	
8400 N.W. 2	5" ST		SAME		
8400 N.W. J. SUITE 102 DORAL, FL	33122				
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability Compusiness entity with an acti	pany cannot serve as its o				
The name and the Flo	orida street address	of the reg	istered agent are	e:	_
_	ALEXAN	DER	TELLEZ	- 	r 80
	8400 N.W.	Name U. 25 [#]	ST. SUI	TF 102	SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION
_	Florida s	street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)	P COX
_	DORAL		FL 33/2 Zip	22	PORA PORA
	City	y, State, and	Zip		
registered agent and statutes relating to	an interpretation	capacity. plete perfo	I further agree to ormance of my d	o comply with uties, and I am	sbove stated limited e appointment as the provisions of all familiar with and
	alexan	nden	- Tell	2e	
•	Registered Agent	's Signature	(REQUIRED)	7	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	ALEXANDER TELLEZ 8400 N.W. JST ST SUITE 100 DORAL, FL 33122
MGRM	KARMA RUIZ 8400 NW. 25th ST, SUITE 10 DORAL, FL 33122
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 90 days after the date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Typed or printed name of signee

TELLEZ

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.) ALEXANDER

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)